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Game No. Home

1 FRA

2 AUT

3 NOR

4 BLR

5 GER

6 LAT

7 NOR

8 LAT

9 BLR

Guest

LAT

GER

BLR

FRA

NOR

AUT

FRA

GER

AUT

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
25.

FRA:

AUT:

NOR:

BLR:

GER:

LAT:

NOR:

LAT:

BLR:

20.

10.

22.

21.

13.

As of WED 12 DEC 2018

RICHARD Gaetan
MOCHER Paul

SOLEM Samuel

SAPEGO Sergei
GAWANKE Leon

VORIS Janis

PETTERSEN Mathias Emilio
SMONS Sandis

ZUYEV Nikita

Best Players

LAT:

GER:

BLR:

FRA:

NOR:

AUT:

FRA:

GER:

AUT:

5.

20.

19.

21.

22.

16.

18.

14.

SMONS Sandis
HANE Hendrik
BALTRUK Artyom
GALLET Jules
THORESEN Sander
SCHREIER Lukas
DAIR Flavian
BRUNNHUBER Tim

PUSNIK Julian
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